Mount Pleasant Township - Local Share Fund

2022 Budget

Balance Forward
Income:
355.080 - LSA Revenue
341.000 - Interest

Total Income

Total Income & Balance Forward
Expenses:
492.000 Transfer to General Fund*

Total Expenses:

Carryover
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2022
Budget
97,500.00

70,000.00
150.00
70,150.00
167,650.00
75,580.00

75,580.00

92,070.00



