## **Mount Pleasant Township - Local Share Fund**

2022 Budget	2022 Budget
<b>Balance Forward</b>	\$ 97,500.00
Income:	
355.080 - LSA Revenue	\$ 70,000.00
341.000 - Interest	\$ 150.00
Total Income	\$ 70,150.00
Total Income & Balance Forward	\$ 167,650.00
Expenses:	
492.000 Transfer to General Fund*	\$ 75,580.00
<b>Total Expenses:</b>	\$ 75,580.00
Carryover	\$ 92,070.00